sect. 80 0810308
rev. 2016/08/30
In order to consistently bring you the highest quality, full-featured products, we reserve the right to change our specifications and designs at any time.  MURPHY products and the Murphy
logo are registered and/or common law trademarks of Enovation Controls, LLC.  This document, including textual matter and illustrations, is copyright protected by Enovation Controls, LLC,
with all rights reserved. (c) 2016 Enovation Controls, LLC. A copy of the warranty may be viewed or printed by going to http://fwmurphy.com/warranty.
FuelCAN™
Fuel Level Sender to J1939 Transmitter
The FuelCAN is a compact interface that translates

product for template.
Specifications - continued
How To Order
Part Number Description Notes
E2502000A FuelCAN, FLC300 with no terminating resistor
E2502100A FuelCAN, FLC300-TR with terminating resistor
Please contact your Murphy representative to discuss requirements. Also see SenderCAN and MeCAN variants
literature.
NOTE: Minimum order quantities apply for custom solutions.
Electrical:
-J1113-11 pulses 1c, 2a, 3a/b and 5a
-EN 61000-4-2 ESD
-EN 61000-4-3 Radiated disturbance
-EN 61000-4-4 Fast transients
-EN 61000-4-5 High energy transients
-EN 61000-4-6 Conducted RF disturbance
-CISPR 16-1-2, 4.3 Conducted Emissions
-CISPR 16-2-3 Radiated Emissions